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LS 30

3

33/25

2400

4100

1350

2500

2600

800

600

0-15

35

35

-

26/12.00-12

LS 50

4

50/37

2350 / 2560

5000

1570

3450

2800

1400

1300

0-20

55

50

-

425/55-17

LT 50

4

50/37

2350 / 2560

5400

1570

3600

3600

1300

1000

0-20

55

50

✓

425/55-17

LS 60

4 ТУРБО

60/44

2350 / 2560

5000

1570

3600

2800

1500

1400

0-20

55

50

-

425/55-17

LT 60

4 ТУРБО

60/44

2350 / 2560

5400

1570

3750

3600

1400

1150

0-20

55

50

✓

425/55-17
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FIMAKS Mustafakemalpasa Factory
M.Kemalpasa Organize Sanayi Bolgesi Cad. 5 
No:2 16500 Mustafakemalpasa/Bursa/TURKEY
T: +90 224 632 63 03
F: +90 224 632 63 04

FIMAKS Karacabey Factory
Bursa Yolu 2.Km DSI Karsisi
Karacabey/Bursa/TURKEY
T: +90 224 662 37 43
F: +90 224 662 37 47

Ca
ll 

us
 

Fa
ce

bo
ok

Yo
ut

ub
e

Lo
ad

er
W

eb
si

te


